
2017年
名前 種目/Ｂｅｓｔ 結果Time 達成度 種目 ベスト トータル ラップ 達成度

100m Fr 1:03.77 99.1% 髙田楓 3年 0:59.46 0:58.80 0:58.80 101.1%
1:03.22 大手 3年 0:58.78 1:54.44 0:55.64 105.6%

200m Fr 2:16.21 102.7% 松岡 3年 1:00.43 2:53.74 0:59.30 101.9%
2:19.90 Best!! 大西 3年 0:59.73 3:51.97 0:58.23 102.6%

200m Fr 2:12.24 99.5% 上村 3年 1:03.22 1:04.27 1:04.27 98.4%
2:11.58 久保田 2年 1:05.19 2:09.52 1:05.25 99.9%

100m Fly 1:04.88 101.1% 中村 1年 ---- 3:16.11 1:06.59 100.1%
1:05.61 Best!! 牟田口 2年 1:05.15 4:20.23 1:04.12 101.6%

 50m Fr 0:26.82 100.1% 野澤 1年 ---- 1:08.03 1:08.03 100.1%
---- Best!! 大手 3年 1:11.02 2:18.36 1:10.33 101.0%
100m Fr 0:59.23 100.8% 松岡 3年 1:05.61 3:21.76 1:03.40 103.5%

0:59.73 Best!! 大西 3年 0:59.73 4:20.54 0:58.78 101.6%
100m Fly 1:11.26 97.7% 髙田楓 3年 2:08.46 2:08.78 2:08.78 99.8%

1:09.63 大手 3年 2:13.00 4:15.78 2:07.00 104.7%
200m IM 2:39.18 100.1% 野澤 1年 ---- 6:25.89 2:10.11 100.1%
---- Best!! 大西 3年 2:17.07 8:38.02 2:12.13 103.7%
 50m Fr 0:25.58 100.1% 上村 3年 2:19.90 2:16.83 2:16.83 102.2%
---- Best!! 久保田 2年 2:25.80 4:36.21 2:19.38 104.6%
100m Fr 0:56.13 104.7% 中村 1年 ---- 7:04.12 2:27.91 100.1%

0:58.78 Best!! 牟田口 2年 2:19.96 9:20.78 2:16.66 102.4%
100m Ba 1:07.98 101.5%

1:09.03 Best!!
200m Ba 2:26.99 100.0%

2:27.00 Best!!
100m Br 1:18.25 102.8%

1:20.47 Best!!
200m Ba 2:36.50 100.1%
---- Best!!
100m Br 1:16.80 99.5%

1:16.39
200m Br 2:47.32 99.0%

2:45.67
200m Fr 2:07.27 100.9%

2:08.46 Best!!
400ｍFr 4:32.18 100.8%

4:34.45 Best!!
100m Ba 1:08.93 104.5%

1:12.02 Best!!
200m Ba 2:28.95 109.1%

2:42.55 Best!!
200m IM 2:44.95 103.7%

2:51.05 Best!!
200m Fr 2:17.02 101.9%

2:19.69 Best!!
200m Br 3:18.95 102.3%

3:23.52 Best!!
100m Ba 1:10.63 99.6%

1:10.33
200m Ba 2:33.19 98.0%

2:30.06
200m Fr 2:16.63 102.4%

2:19.96 Best!!
400ｍFr 4:48.00 99.6%

4:46.99
100m Fr 0:59.82 100.3%

1:00.00 Best!!
100m Ba 1:08.16 100.1%
---- Best!!
100m Ba 1:16.80 100.1%
---- Best!!
200m Ba 2:46.42 100.1%
---- Best!!
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上村 早苗

足立　竜哉

久保田　萌香

中村　貴子

河野　大海

渡辺　颯太

北山　美晴

尾崎 駿

川島 梓朗

髙田 夕輝

髙田 楓也

牟田口　美里
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野澤　憲人

松岡 利樹

大西  漱汰

池長　純平

大手 瑞稀


